8

4119144 0512 2 | Screw M5X12 3

40[(9350 1030 3 | Left Mut MIOX1.25] {

79| 14311466 0 | mit protestion cover | 7

38| 74371463 O | Holder B 1

37| 143115110 |Blade 1

36| 143114670 | Holdar A 7

35| 14311465 0 | Safety guard 1

3419763 62010 | Bearing 6201288 |7

33| 743114370 | Gear Shaft 1

32| 14311433 0 | Gear 1

31| 1431141710 | GEAR CASE 1

3019144 0612 2 | Serew M6X12 7

2919102 0620 2 | Screw #BX20 1

8019104 0620 2 |BOLT MBX20 4 | 28| 1463114210 | Piniea 1
7911430 1530 0 |Nylon Cutter Boad | 7 |27[97676000 0 | Bearing 6000 2
76| 743113610 |CABLE oo, 7 126]9421 7000 7 | Stop ring 10 1
75| 1437 1368 0 | TOEE 1 25| 14110010 0 | s 1
74| 14311363 0 |Stop line 1 |24) 14110009 ¢ | nuwGrre 1
73| 14110003 0 | vox, RiGHT 1 |23| 14110008 0 | Stop button comp. | 7
63|9422 3500 1 |STP RING 35 1122|1411 0007 0 | Serew ST2.9x12 4
62|9763 6202 0 |Bearing 6203-288 | 2 |27 1477 0006 0 | BOX, LEFT 1
61(9421 1500 1 |stop BN 16 1 12019350 05012 | T & 1
60|94213400 1 |STop RING 34 7 179| 14311233 ( | Bubber Cover 8
59| 9104 0528 2 |Screw MEX20 4 18| 143112310 | o1r 8
58| 143113810 |rumEm coveR 1177] 163122210 | Drive Shaft 1
57| 14110004 0 |serNg 1 )76] 1431221710 | Plwe 7
56| 74311312 0 |LEFT BANDGRIP 1) 75| 143112710 | BRACKET 1
55| 14311277 (0 |cAP LowER 1174 14311273 0 | cap,upPER 1
54| 14110003 0 1 )73| 7431137170 | wcar masocrr | 1
3| 14110002 0 1 112| 9104 0525 2 | Serev 6% 26 5
52| 141100010 7 171(9350 0500 2 | Nt MB 1

519104 0530 2 | screw usxso 27019104 0520 2 | Sorew W6X20
50( 143117910 | Brackst 119 14311289 0 | Clam 1
49| 143117110 |Safety Guard 118| 7431161710 | Harness Ase'y 1
4868|9144 0576 2 | SCREW MEX18 4| 7| 143112810 | Harness Clesp 1
47 143117210 |Guard 116| 74312312 0 | JoINT PIPE 7
46|9211 4216 1 | SCREW ST4 2X16 3| 5| 14312333 ( | Rubber Cover 1 1
45| 14311722 0 | Mlade 114 14312277 0 | Clutch case 2 1
44|19422 2600 1 |sT0P RING 26 113| 7431224170 | Bater Cover 2 1
4319763 6000 0 |Bearing 6000-28S | 7| 2| 743122210 | Clutch cese 1 1
4219422 3200 1 |ST0P RING 32 117| 74371100 0 | Clutch drmm 7
_nu._ PRET ML il s PART MO, P e o
Shandong BOFA
par ts list  |Power Machinery CO.,LTD
\CGBF410/CGBF514
SHAFT
L] 141110071

8




1 2 3 _ 4 5 7 )
Y] 47| 03112000 2 Clutch 1
&\ﬂ 46| 03771020 2 Spsce 2
T 45| 9340 0800 2 Nut M8 1
2 44| 031141110 Flywheel 1
43| 9114 0530 1 Screw M5X30 | 4
42| 031131110 Front crankcase| 1
3 41| 03112200 0 Crankshaft assy 1
. 40| 976160010 Bearing 6001 | 2
39| 03113117 0 Crankcase gesket| 1
5 38| 952104100 Pin 4X10 4
p 37 037731130 Real crankcase | 1]
36| 03118200 0 Oil seal12x22X7| 2
35| 031161600 Starter puller | 1
34] 03116100 0 Starter 1
73| 9114 0525 1 Screw M5X25 71|
L5 32| 031153510 Air filter cover | 1
77| 031153210 Air filter 1
[30] 9114 0560 1 Screw M5X60 | 2] €
29| 031153110 Air filter base | 1
28| 03115100 0 Carburetor 1
27| 031151710 Carburetor gesket| 1
26| 0311 14110 Insulator 1
25| 031114710 Insulator geskef] 1
24| 031116710 Muffler gesket | 1
23| 0311 500 0 Muffler 1] o
22| 031116610 Heat shield 1
21| 9114 0555 13 Screw M5X55 | 2
20| 031165610 Under cover 1
19| 9114 04201 ScrewMbX20 | 9
18] 031142200 Electrical lead | 1
17| 031141200 Loil comp 1
16| 031141910 Spsce 2l £
" 15| 94110500 1 Spsce 5 5
AT 1| 951137100 Key 1
ff', B 13| 9709217 | Needte bearing | 1
B9 _w 17| 031126370 Pistan pin T
> > 58| 031120110 cover 1 |11] 031121390 Piston pin snap | 2
2 Y 57 031154910 Fule bracket | 1 |10 037121110 Piston 1
56| 031154110 Fule tank 1|g]| 037121210 Piston ring 2l
55| 03112007 0 Fule cap 1|g| 031112710 Cylinder gesket | 1
54| 03112006 0 Gil pipe 17| 03mzie Cylinder 1
53| 03112005 0 0il pipe 1|6 | 03179000 0 Spark 1
ﬁ 52| 03112004 0 Rubber 15| 03116110 Baffel 11—
51| 031120030 Fule filter 14| 9114 05121 Screw M5X12 1
50| 031131210 Fan cover 1|3 031165170 Rubber 1
49| 03112002 0 Bolt shaft 2|2] 03165110 Top cover Ll 9
48| 031120010 Wave space 2|1] 914 0520 1 ScrewM5x20 | 13
ﬁ_ PART NO. PART NAME m%ﬁ_ PART NO. PART NAME |ar
Shandong BOFA | —
h \_ \N N.m N \ m N. Power Machinery C0,LTD
H
)
1 03711030
1 2 3 3 5 6 1 8




